

Amendment No. 05 (for drafter's use only)

	<u>Senate</u>	CHAMBER ACTION	<u>House</u>
1		.	
2		.	
3		.	
4		.	

ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW

Representative(s) Constantine offered the following:

Amendment to Substitute Amendment (052791) (with title amendment)

Beginning on page 169, line 12 through page 170, line 3
remove from the substitute amendment: all of said lines

===== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =====

And the title is amended as follows:

On page 224, lines 5-8 of the amendment
remove: all of said lines

and insert in lieu thereof:

thermal efficiency; amending s. 553.907, F.S.;
deleting